Chestermere.Strathmore@assembly.ab.ca
GrandePrairie@assembly.ab.ca
Calgary.Cross@assembly.ab.ca
FortSaskatchewan.Vegreville@assembly.ab.ca
Cypress.MedicineHat@assembly.ab.ca
OldsDidsbury.ThreeHills@assembly.ab.ca
Calgary.Varsity@assembly.ab.ca
Innisfail.SylvanLake@assembly.ab.ca
Calgary.West@assembly.ab.ca
Calgary.Peigan@assembly.ab.ca
LacSteAnne.Parkland@assembly.ab.ca
Brooks.MedicineHat@assembly.ab.ca
Strathcona.Sherwoodpark@assembly.ab.ca
FortMcMurray.LacLaBiche@assembly.ab.ca
Calgary.FishCreek@assembly.ab.ca
Airdrie.Cochrane@assembly.ab.ca
Bonnyville.ColdLake.StPaul@assembly.ab.ca
Drumheller.Stettler@assembly.ab.ca
Taber.Warner@assembly.ab.ca
Calgary.Glenmore@assembly.ab.ca
Calgary.SouthEast@assembly.ab.ca
Calgary.Lougheed@assembly.ab.ca
RedDeer.North@assembly.ab.ca
CentralPeace.Notley@assembly.ab.ca
West.Yellowhead@assembly.ab.ca
Camrose@assembly.ab.ca
Calgary.Foothills@assembly.ab.ca
Edmonton.SouthWest@assembly.ab.ca
Calgary.Hays@assembly.ab.ca
Calgary.Currie@assembly.ab.ca
Morinville.StAlbert@assembly.ab.ca
Lethbridge.East@assembly.ab.ca
Calgary.Bow@assembly.ab.ca
Rimbey.RockyMountainhouse.Sundre@assembly.ab.ca
Calgary.Klein@assembly.ab.ca
Lacombe.Ponoka@assembly.ab.ca
Calgary.Edgemont@assembly.ab.ca
Airdrie.East@assembly.ab.ca
Calgary.Beddington@assembly.ab.ca
Livingstone.Macleod@assembly.ab.ca
Banff.Kananaskis@assembly.ab.ca
Vermilion.Lloydminster.Wainwright@assembly.ab.ca
Leduc.Beaumont@assembly.ab.ca
Calgary.Northwest@assembly.ab.ca
Calgary.NorthEast@assembly.ab.ca
Cardston.Siksika@assembly.ab.ca
Calgary.Shaw@assembly.ab.ca
Calgary.Elbow@assembly.ab.ca
Calgary.Acadia@assembly.ab.ca
Highwood@assembly.ab.ca
Calgary.East@assembly.ab.ca
DraytonValley.Devon@assembly.ab.ca
RedDeer.South@assembly.ab.ca
GrandePrairie.Wapiti@assembly.ab.ca
Calgary.Falconridge@assembly.ab.ca
SpruceGrove.StonyPlain@assembly.ab.ca
Athabasca.Barrhead.Westlock@assembly.ab.ca
Sherwood.Park@assembly.ab.ca
Peace.River@assembly.ab.ca
Maskwacis.Wetaskiwin@assembly.ab.ca
FortMcMurray.WoodBuffalo@assembly.ab.ca
Calgary.North@assembly.ab.ca
Edmonton.BeverlyClareview@assembly.ab.ca
Edmonton.WestHenday@assembly.ab.ca
Calgary.Buffalo@assembly.ab.ca
Edmonton.McClung@assembly.ab.ca
Edmonton.South@assembly.ab.ca
Edmonton.Meadows@assembly.ab.ca
Edmonton.Northwest@assembly.ab.ca
Edmonton.Rutherford@assembly.ab.ca
Calgary.MountainView@assembly.ab.ca
Edmonton.Castledowns@assembly.ab.ca
Edmonton.Millwoods@assembly.ab.ca
Edmonton.Glenora@assembly.ab.ca
Edmonton.HighlandsNorwood@assembly.ab.ca
dmonton.Ellerslie@assembly.ab.ca
Edmonton.Decore@assembly.ab.ca
Edmonton.Strathcona@assembly.ab.ca
Edmonton.Whitemud@assembly.ab.ca
Lethbridge.West@assembly.ab.ca
St.Albert@assembly.ab.ca
Calgary.McCall@assembly.ab.ca
Edmonton.Goldbar@assembly.ab.ca
Edmonton.CityCentre@assembly.ab.ca
Edmonton.Riverview@assembly.ab.ca
Edmonton.Manning@assembly.ab.ca
Lesser.SlaveLake@assembly.ab.ca
